PWBDH1100U
prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
1/2 ton 1100 lb 110V 1 Speed Mini
Electric Chain Hoist 10 ft Chain H1
Duty
Key features
Load Capacity: Capable of lifting 1/2 ton (1100 lbs), ideal for light to
moderate lifting tasks.
Voltage: Operates on 110V, compatible with standard electrical
outlets.
Speed: Single-speed motor designed for consistent lifting
performance.Lifting capacity of 1100lb @ 10ft/min.
1 Year Warranty, Customer Support and Service in the USA
Electric Chain Hoist Description
This mini electric chain hoist is designed for light-duty applications, featuring a 1/2 ton (1100 lb) lifting capacity and 10 ft chain. Powered by a 110V motor with
single-speed operation, it’s rated for H1 duty, making it suitable for intermittent use in workshops, garages, or warehouses. Durable and compact, it offers reliable
performance for lighter lifting tasks.
PWBDH1100U
prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
Technical Specifications
Rated Load Capacity 1100 lb / 500 kg Control Voltage 110V
Standard Lifting Height 10 ft / 3 m Emergency Stop YES
Speed (f/m) / min 10 ft / 3 m Contactor HSIN DA 20 AMP
Number of Speeds 1 Speed Gear Ratio 137:1
Voltage 1 Phase 110~120V 60Hz Load Chain Type G80
Duty Class H1/M2/1Cm/Class A Load Chain Size 1/4 in | 6.3 mm
Motor Power 720 Watts Chain Falls 1
Motor AMP 7 Chain Length 10 ft / 3 m
Motor Brake Yes Humidity <85%
Insulation Grade B Temperature -4 ~ 104° F / -20 ~ 40° C
IEC Motor Protection IP40 Noise Level 80 dB
Control Pendant Control Warranty 1 Year
Unit Weight & Dimensions Packaging Weight & Dimensions
Total Unit Weight 48 lbs / 22 Kg Package 1 Net Weight 48 lbs / 22 Kg
Package 1 Width 13 in / 33.02 cm
Package 1 Gross Weight 46 lbs / 21 Kg
Package 1 Height 14 in / 35.56 cm
Package 1 Length 19 in / 48.26 cm